
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

1 20161930235 Mirna Gisselle Sorto Aranda mgsorto@unah.hn Matutina

2 20201002155 Cindy Carolina Molina Martinez ccmolinam@unah.hn Matutina

3 20191006420 Gisselle Alejandra Vasquez Romero gavasquezr@unah.hn Matutina

4 20201003166 Daniela Nicole Cruz Bonilla dncruzb@unah.hn Matutina

5 11272 Reina Isabel Savoff Ortega reina.savoff@unah.hn Matutina

6 20211023014 Leonardo Francisco Pineda García lfpinedag@unah.hn Matutina

7 20171033346 Zoila Elena Vasquez Dominguez zoila.vasquez@unah.hn Matutina

8 20181000550 Denisse Alejandra Castro Dominguez dcastrod@unah.hn Matutina

9 20211022509 Angel Antonio Flores Aguilar aguilar.angel@unah.hn Matutina

10 20141005785 Cristobal Pavel Pineda Montoya cristobal.pineda@unah.hn Matutina

11 20191032533 David Omar Rivera Oyuela doriverao@unah.hn Matutina

12 20211020608 José Jorge Molina Deras jjmolinad@unah.hn Matutina

13 20181033011 Manuel Alejandro Zelaya Romero manuelzelaya@unah.hn Vespertina

14 20211020232 Katherine Sofía García Castro sofiacastro@unah.hn Matutina

15 20201000292 Genesis Andrea Avila Montes gavilam@unah.hn Vespertina

16 20211021065 Marvin Josue Cruz Bonilla mjcruzb@unah.hn Matutina

17 20191630016 Melissa Gabriela Corrales Zelaya melissa.corrales@unah.hn Matutina

18 20211020120 Erika Jakelin Ilovares Maradiaga erika.ilovares@unah.hn Matutina

19 20211021781 Daniela Alejandra Ayala Martínez dayalam@unah.hn Matutina

20 20051004162 GERSON NOEL SALGADO AVILA gerson.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

21 9312956 Lidia Verónica Licona Zúniga licona.lidia@unah.hn Vespertina

22 20181008289 Rafael Eduardo Rodriguez Torres rerodriguezt@unah.hn Matutina

23 20201002475 Naydelin Tatiana Avelar Ortiz naydelin.avelar@unah.hn Matutina

24 9213623 Marlon Martin Romero Nolasco marlonnolasco@unah.hn Matutina

25 20211023209 Telma Giselle Córdova Martínez telma.cordova@unah.hn Matutina

26 20211020161 Dayla Mariela Vasquez Sierra Dayla.vasquez@unah.hn Matutina

27 20201002960 Esther Lilieth Ortiz Padilla esther.ortiz@unah.hn Matutina

28 20211030770 Yessica Anali Lozano Aguilar ylozano@unah.hn Matutina

29 20201005120 Erick Jose García Saldivar ejgarcias@gmail.com Matutina

30 20201004665 Mario Miguel Ordoñez Flores mmordonezf@unah.hn Matutina

31 20201000605 Lisbeth Rebeca Colindres Romero lrcolindres@unah.hn Matutina

32 1.5012E+12 MARIA JOSE SOLIZ MERCADO mariajosesoliz84@gmail.com Matutina

33 20211020232 Katherine Sofía Garcia Castro sofiacastro@unah.hn Matutina

34 20201005261 Luis Arnoldo Zelaya Gross lazelayag@unah.hn Matutina

35 20111002076 Nitza Iveth Rodríguez Sánchez nitza.rodriguez@unah.hn Matutina

36 9213243 Nohemy Marcela Chávez Madison nohemy.chavez@unah.hn Matutina

37 20141030156 Génesis Andrea Tejeda Rodas genesis.tejeda@unah.hn Vespertina

38 20201000783 Dominique Zoe Flores Hernández dominique.flores@unah.hn Matutina

39 20201001785 Claudio Mauricio Lopez Espinoza claudio.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

40 20141006862 Esbi Levit Larios Sandoval esbi.larios@unah.hn Vespertina

41 9590041 Ivis Edilberto Rodríguez Sánchez ivis.rodriguez@unah.hn Vespertina

42 9712914 Jaime Enrique Mejía López jaimemjjia@unah.hn Matutina

43 20201002991 Doris Alejandra González Carrasco dagonzalezc@unah.hn Matutina

44 20181007631 Alba Raquel Varela Melgar avarelam@unah.hn Matutina

45 20191005636 Joe Amed Moncada Carbajal joe.moncada@unah.hn Matutina

9:00 am a 10:00 am

No
Jueves 11 Septiembre 2025

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 am 

10:00 am a 11:00 

am

mailto:mgsorto@unah.hn


Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

46 20081010912 Rosa Yamileth Izaguirre Romero izaguirre.rosa@unah.hn Vespertina

47 20171000169 Abrahan Noe Amador Godoy abrahan.amador@unah.hn Vespertina

48 8.012E+12 Carlos Enrique Cantarero INESTROZA ccantarero@unah.hn Matutina

49 20181000180 Osiris Aurora Amador Mendez osiris.amador@unah.hn Vespertina

50 20181032840 Maryori Anahy Velasquez Amador maryorivelasquez@unah.hn Vespertina

51 20181000030 Jonnatan Javier Almendares Aceituno jonnatan.almendares@unah.hn Vespertina

52 20211020906 César Bladimir Ochoa Mendoza cbochoa@unah.hn Vespertina

53 20181000219 Katherine Osiris Amador Gonzalez katherine.amador@unah.hn Vespertina

54 20031003111 Nancy Carolina Larios Lopez nancy.larios@unah.hn Matutina

55 20101010423 Claudia Xiomara Flores Martínez cxflores@unah.hn Vespertina

56 20151030690 Angel Eduardo Montes Salinas amontess@unah.hn Matutina

57 0801199510797 JORGE ROBERTO URMENETA ANDRES jurmeneta@unah.hn Vespertina

58 20171035087 Erick Jafeth Banegas Burgos ejbanegas@unah.hn Vespertina

59 20211030993 Danny Joel Landin Padilla danny.landin@unah.hn Matutina

60 9711955 Fernando Mauricio Guillen Lobo fmguillen@unah.hn Matutina

61 20171035087 Erick Jafeth Banegas Burgos ejbanegas@unah.hn Vespertina

62 20131002815 Ever noe andino acosta ever.andino@unah.hn Vespertina

63 20171035087 Erick Jafeth Banegas Burgos ejbanegas@unah.hn Vespertina

64 20201002579 Dylan Gabriel Lopez Molina dylanlopez@unah.hn Matutina

65 20211000092 Kateryn Julissa Anariba López kateryn.anariba@unah.hn Matutina

66 20151024039 José David Zepeda Maldonado jdzepeda@unah.hn Vespertina

67 20171001294 ROBERTO JOSE FONSECA TREJO rjfonseca@unah.hn Vespertina

68 20171005774 Isis Nathalia Bonilla Chapaz inbonilla@unah.hn Vespertina

69 20111011021 Ana Gabriela Matamoros Ávila ana_matamoros@unah.hn Vespertina

70 20151024213 Dunia Lorena Rodriguez Sanchez dlrodriguezs@unah.hn Vespertina

71 20181002049 Claudia Paola Gonzalez Sánchez cpgonzalezs@unah.hn Vespertina

72 20061001343 Maria Mercedez Contreras Colindres mmcontreras@unah.hn Vespertina

73 20061010932 Fany Yadira Pavón García fany.pavon@unah.hn Vespertina

74 20151024213 Dunia Lorena Rodriguez Sanchez dlrodriguezs@unah.hn Vespertina

75 1.5012E+12 MARIA JOSE SOLIZ MERCADO mariajosesoliz84@gmail.com Matutina

76 20211022014 Eduardo Fabricio Vasquez Umanzor evasquezu@unah.hn Matutina

77 20171002357 Mario Francisco Morales Fonseca mfmorales@unah.hn Matutina

78 20181031769 Katherine Paola Nuñez Cerrato kpnunezc@unah.hn Matutina

79 20191032113 Glenda Paola Díaz Rodríguez gpdiazr@unah.hn Matutina

80 30161030996 Joselyn Lisbeth Valladares Bu joselyn.valladares@unah.hn Vespertina

81 20211031847 Chiara Marcela Pazzetti Lainez chiara.pazzetti@unah.hn Vespertina

82 20171002627 Aaron Vladimir Zelaya Estrada aaron.zelaya@unah.hn Vespertina

83 20181002556 Laura Saraí García Cáceres lsgarciac@unah.hn Matutina

84 20171002231 Ada Carolina Muñoz Garcia acmunoz@unah.hn Matutina

85 20121001345 Oly Riviana Amador Martinez oly.amador@unah.hn Matutina

86 20211021103 Andrea Isabel Pineda Sanchez isabelsanchez@unah.hn Matutina

87 20041002104 Ever N/A Martínez García e.martinez@unah.hn Matutina

88 20171001294 Roberto Jose Fonseca Trejo rjfonseca@unah.hn Vespertina

89 20211023239 Allison Steisy Orellana Alberto asorellanaa@unah.hn Matutina

90 20211021952 Luis Daniel Carrillo Grandes ldcarrillo@unah.hn Matutina

No
Viernes 12 Septiembre 2025

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 am 

9:00 am a 10:00 am

10:00 am a 11:00 

am



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

91 20211020876 Isis Gabriela Bonilla Martínez igbonilla@unah.hn Matutina

92 20141012869 Kevin Alexander García Soriano Kgarcias@unah.hn Matutina

93 20171032493 Ariel Antonio Lagos Oliva aalagoso@unah.hn Vespertina

94 20161032742 Ingrid Xiomara Cerrato Matamoros ixcerrato@unah.hn Matutina

95 20211000210 Diego Andrés Alvarez Aguilar daalvareza@unah.hn Vespertina

96 20051004535 Dania Estela Garcia Martinez dania_garcia@unah.hn Vespertina

97 20201002721 Gerardo Gabriel Martínez Santos gerardosantos@unah.hn Matutina

98 20171006469 Adriana Nohemy Santos Fuentes asantosf@unah.hn Matutina

99 20211020573 Katherine Nicolle Freyen Lopez katherine.freyen@unah.hn Vespertina

100 20181003556 Javier Eduardo Fúnez Santos javier.funez@unah.hn Matutina

101 20191030728 Karla Patricia Coello Flores kcoellof@unah.hn Vespertina

102 20191006654 Blanca Estela Ulloa Garcia beulloa@unah.hn Matutina

103 20121018141 Jorge Luis Calix Rosales jcalixr@unah.hn Vespertina

104 20201005899 Cynthia Nicolle Pavon Garcia Cynthia.pavon@unah.hn Matutina

105 20211021046 Kevyn Moises Barrientos Acosta kevyn.barrientos@unah.hn Matutina

106 20211021967 Catherine Giannina Hernández Sánchez cghernandezs@unah.hn Matutina

107 20141004777 Heidy Mabel Gómez Erazo hgomeze@unah.hn Matutina

108 20211021277 Jennifer Nicoll Canales Lagos jncanales@unah.hn Matutina

109 20201002876 William David De la O González william.delao@unah.hn Matutina

110 20131003095 Vilma Patricia Mejia Espinoza vpmejia@unah.hn Vespertina

111 20191007391 David Alejandro Hernandez Fernandez dahernandezf@unah.hn Vespertina

112 20141002043 Francisco Javier Mejia Urquia fmejiau@unah.hn Matutina

113 20051004162 Gerson Noel Salgado Avila gerson.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

114 20211022802 Fabiana Azeneth Godoy Canales fabiana.godoy@unah.hn Matutina

115 20051004162 Gerson Noel Salgado Avila gerson.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

116 20151031793 Isis Gabriela Zelaya Avila Igzelaya@unah.hn Matutina

117 20141002043 Francisco Javier Mejia Urquia fmejiau@unah.hn Matutina

118 20051011424 Dennis Anthony Ortega Villatoro dennis.ortega@unah.hn Vespertina

119 20141002043 Francisco Javier Mejia Urquia fmejiau@unah.hn Matutina

120 20191003228 Bryan Leonardo Perdomo Sanchez blperdomo@unah.hn Matutina

121 20131002286 Edwin Alexander Martínez Macoto edwinmartinez@unah.hn Matutina

122 20191006332 Emerith Dayan Vásquez Andrade emerith.vasquez@unah.hn Vespertina

123 20211024010 Gabriel Andrés Matamoros Sevilla gmatamoross@unah.hn Matutina

124 20191007436 Diego Andrés Munguia Herrer dmunguiah@unah.hn Matutina

125 20041004148 Jofre Leonardo López Juárez jofre.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

126 20201000263 Jose Armando Alvares Oliva jose.alvares@unah.hn Matutina

127 20181032060 Marvin Danilo Mendoza Mendoza mdmendozam@unah.hn Matutina

128 20011003528 Emson Rafael Morales Martinez emoralesm@unah.hn Matutina

129 20141002043 Francisco Javier Mejia Urquia fmejiau@unah.hn Matutina

130 20191031643 Jamlec Antonio Lainez Ayala jamlec.lainez@unah.hn Matutina

131 20101000554 Delmer Manuel Trujillo Lopez delmer.trujillo@unah.hn Matutina

132 20112200225 Wilmer Antonio Padilla Ulloa wilmer_padilla@unah.hn Matutina

133 20051004535 Dania Estela Garcia Martinez dania_garcia@unah.hn Vespertina

134 20191004973 Lucía Michelle Amador Aguilera lmamadora@unah.hn Vespertina

135 20171005318 Hillary Nazaret Montoya Gómez hillary.montoya@unah.hn Matutina

136 0801200419366 Carlos Enrique Cantarero Inestroza ccantarero@unah.hn Matutina

No
Jueves 18 Septiembre 2025

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 am 

9:00 am a 10:00 am

10:00 am a 11:00 

am



137 20191033510 Edwin Saudiel Ponce Larios eponcel@unah.hn Vespertina

138 20161000989 Andrea Nicole Salgado Morazan Andrea.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

139 20111004061 Yajaira Paola Zavala Mejía yajaira.zavala@unah.hn Matutina

140 20161000989 Andrea Nicole Salgado Morazan andrea.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

141 20191004973 Lucia Michelle Amador Aguilera lmamadora@unah.hn Vespertina

10:00 am a 11:00 

am


